	July 2024


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	Devotion: Micah 3-5
	
Devotion: Micah 6-7
	*Raevin Cockerham
Devotion: Nahum
	No Bible Class 
Devotion: Habakkuk
	1:30 Imm.  Bible Class
*Larry Taylor
*Mary Thomas
*Tana Harrison
Devotion: Zephaniah
	Devotion: Haggai

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	9:30 Bible Study and Sunday School
10:30 Divine Service w/ communion
*Logan Boerner
*Audrey Subbert
*Bailey Alliger
Devotion: Zechariah 1-3
	Family Camp at Okoboji
Devotion: Zechariah 4-6
	
Devotion: Zechariah 7-9
	
Devotion: Zechariah 10-11
	
No Bible Class 
Devotion: Zechariah 12-14
	*Pat Seil
Devotion: Malachi
	9-11 Swaddling Clothes - Immanuel
Devotion: Matthew 1

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	9:30 Bible Study and Sunday School
10:30 Divine Service 
*Janet Seil
*Wayde Warehime
Devotion: Matthew 2-3
	Pastor’s Day Off
*Lynn Subbert
Devotion: Matthew 4-5
	*Colton Alliger
Devotion: Matthew 6
	
1:00 Sew to Sow
Devotion: Matthew 7-8
	9:30 a.m. Bible Class
1:30 Immanuel LWML

Devotion: Matthew 9
	1:30 Immanuel Bible Class
Devotion: Matthew 10
	9-11 Swaddling Clothes – Holy Trinity
*Eric Fredrickson
Devotion: Matthew 11

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	[bookmark: _GoBack]9:30 Bible Study and Sunday School
10:30 Divine Service w/ communion
Devotion: Matthew 12
	6-8 Vacation Bible School
Devotion: Matthew 13
	6-8 Vacation Bible School
Devotion: Matthew 14
	6-8 Vacation Bible School
Devotion: Matthew 15
	9:30 a.m. Bible Class
6-8 Vacation Bible School 
Devotion: Matthew 16-17
	1:30 Immanuel Bible Class
Devotion: Matthew 18
	
Devotion: Matthew 19

	28
	29
	30
	31
	Greeters
7 Tamara Hanson and Shirley Wolf
14 Lyle Coon and Arlen Hirsch
21 John and Dawn Fredrickson
28 Bernie and Gabriel Cockerham
	Anniversaries
1 Aaron & Laurel Newell
   Troy and Sarah Thomas
18 Jeff & Marcie Boerner
22 Cale & Alyssa Juergensen
     Richard & Rebecca Consier
23 Curtis & Courtney Anderson
25 Ron & Denise Weston
28 Roger & Linda Coon
      Garion & Morgan Consier



	9:30 Bible Study and Sunday School
10:30 Divine Service 
Devotion: Matthew 20
	Pastor’s Day Off
Devotion: Matthew 21
	
Devotion: Matthew 22
	*Jodie Cockerham
Devotion: Matthew 23
	
	

	Head Elder
	Ushers
	Altar Flowers
	
	
	

	Mike Wiederin
	Lynn Subbert
Garion Consier
	Shirley Wolf and Diane Grant
	
	
	



